Route BalWN1 | Alfredton via Lucas

Service operates from 01.06.2024 until 01.06.2024

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services &) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) DEP 8:30| 9:00 9:30, 10:00[ 10:30 11:00, 11:30| 12:00, 12:30, 1:00,
CFA/Sturt St (Ballarat Central) 8:35/ 9:05| 9:35| 10:05| 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05!
Pleasant Park SC/Sturt St (Ballarat Central) 8:36) 9:06 9:36] 10:06| 10:36 11:06 11:36| 12:06| 12:36) 1:06
City Oval Bowling Club/Sturt St (Newington) 8:37 1 9:07| 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07, 11:37| 12:07] 12:37, 1:07
Ballarat Clarendon College/Sturt St (Newington) 8:38) 9:08 9:38 10:08/ 10:38 11:08 11:38/ 12:08 12:38  1:08
St Patricks College/Sturt St (Newington) 8:39) 9:09 9:39 10:09| 10:39 11:09 11:39] 12:09 12:39, 1:09
Dawsons Ave/Sturt St (Newington) 8:40, 9:10 9:40, 10:10 10:40 11:10f 11:40| 12:10, 12:40 1:10
Victoria Park/Sturt St (Newington) 8:41  9:11| 9:41 10:11 10:41| 11:11 11:41 12:11] 12:41 1:11
Ballarat HS/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:43 9:13| 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13] 11:43] 12:13] 12:43) 1:13
Munro St/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:45/ 9:15| 9:45| 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15!
Ningana St/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:46/ 9:16 9:46) 10:16| 10:46 11:16] 11:46| 12:16 12:46 1:16
Kallioota St/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:47 9:17| 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47| 12:17] 12:47, 1:17
Warwick Rd/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:47 9:17| 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17| 11:47| 12:17] 12:47, 1:17
The Avenue Motel/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:48) 9:18  9:48 10:18/ 10:48 11:18 11:48/ 12:18 12:48  1:18
Ranger Barracks/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:48) 9:18  9:48 10:18/ 10:48 11:18 11:48/ 12:18 12:48 1:18
Elaine Ave/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:49 9:19| 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49] 12:19] 12:49, 1:19
Northam Way/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50| 12:20| 12:50, 1:20
Dyson Dr/Sturt St (Alfredton) 8:51] 9:21, 9:51 10:21] 10:51 11:21 11:51] 12:21| 12:51 1:21
Paterson St/Eleanor Dr (Lucas) 8:53| 9:23| 9:53| 10:23| 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23
Eleanor Dr/Messenger Pde (Lucas) 8:54) 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54) 11:24| 11:54| 12:24| 12:54 1:24
Shortridge Dr/Messenger Pde (Lucas) 8:55| 9:25 9:55 10:25| 10:55 11:25 11:55| 12:25 12:55  1:25
Warburton Dr/Cuthberts Rd (Lucas) 8:58 9:28  9:58 10:28/ 10:58 11:28 11:58| 12:28 12:58  1:28
Parkview Dr/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 8:59| 9:29 9:59 10:29| 10:59 11:29] 11:59| 12:29 12:59 1:29
Cuthberts Rd Reserve/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:000 9:30| 10:00 10:30, 11:00 11:30| 12:00/ 12:30, 1:00, 1:30
Kallara Care/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:02 9:32) 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32) 12:02| 12:32] 1:02| 1:32
St Thomas More School/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:03) 9:33| 10:03 10:33| 11:03| 11:33| 12:03| 12:33 1:03! 1:33
Kallioota St/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:04 9:34| 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04| 12:34] 1:04| 1:34
Ningana St/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:05| 9:35| 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35| 12:05 12:35  1:05/ 1:35
Cardigan Ave/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35) 12:05| 12:35) 1:05/ 1:35
Learmonth St/Cuthberts Rd (Alfredton) 9:06 9:36| 10:06/ 10:36] 11:06| 11:36] 12:06 12:36, 1:06| 1:36
MacCallum Community Centre/Leopold St (Alfredton) 9:07| 9:37 10:07, 10:37| 11:07 11:37, 12:07| 12:37, 1:07] 1:37
Abraham Pl/Leopold St (Alfredton) 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38) 11:08 11:38/ 12:08 12:38 1:08  1:38
Crocker St/Sturt St (Lake Wendouree) 9:10 9:40| 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40, 12:10| 12:40, 1:10| 1:40
Loreto College/Sturt St (Lake Wendouree) 9:100 9:40/ 10:10/ 10:40 11:10| 11:40, 12:10 12:40  1:10/ 1:40
Dawsons Ave/Sturt St (Lake Wendouree) 9:13)  9:43| 10:13 10:43 11:13) 11:43] 12:13] 12:43 1:13] 1:43
St Patricks College/Sturt St (Lake Wendouree) 9:14)  9:44| 10:14 10:44) 11:14) 11:44] 12:14| 12:44  1:14] 1:44
City Oval Bowling Club/Sturt St (Lake Wendouree) 9:16) 9:46| 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16| 12:46] 1:16| 1:46
Pleasant Park SC/Sturt St (Ballarat Central) 9:17  9:47| 10:17| 10:47 11:17| 11:47| 12:17 12:47  1:17| 1:47
CFA/Sturt St (Ballarat Central) 9:18 9:48/ 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18/ 12:48) 1:18) 1:48
Ascot St/Sturt St (Ballarat Central) 9:19)  9:49| 10:19 10:49] 11:19) 11:49] 12:19] 12:49  1:19] 1:49
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) ARR 9:25| 9:55| 10:25| 10:55 11:25 11:55/ 12:25 12:55 1:25/ 1:55
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback @ Wheelchair accessible services
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie BalWN1
	Alfredton /Lucas
	Saturday





